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[bookmark: _GoBack]Расписание занятий Школьного спортивного клуба «Здоровый – Я»
МБОУ СОШ № 1 на 2021 -2022 учебный год

	Название
Секции
(объединения)
	ФИО
педагога
	№
кабинета
	группа
	Понед.
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье

	Баскетбол
	Якимов А.И.
	Спорт. зал
	Мл.
	18.00-18.50
	18.00-18.50
	18.00-18.50
	18.35-19.35
	
	
	

	Баскетбол
	Якимов А.И.
	Спорт.
зал
	Стар
	19.00-19.50
	19.00-19.50
	19.00-19.50
	
19.35-20.25
	18.00-18.50
18.50-19.50
	
	

	Волейбол
	Глимзянов Р.Р.
	Спорт.
зал
	Млад
	
	
	
	
	
	11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50

	11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50


	Волейбол
	Глимзянов Р.Р.
	Спорт.
 зал
	Стар
	
	
	
	
	
	13.00- 13.50
14.00-14.50
	13.00- 13.50
14.00-14.50

	Волейбол
	Глимзянов Р.Р.
	Спорт.
зал
	стар
	
	
	
	
	17.00-17.50
	
	







